
Readers Rota 
6th April to 29th June 2025 

 

 Readers 

Mass 9am 10.45 6pm 

  

 

Please remember, if you can’t fulfil a duty listed, please contact one of the others on 

your Mass time, (not a general email or me!) to arrange a swap or substitution. A list of all 

contacts is below. 

Thanks, Marian 

 

6th April Bernice Meredith 
Gerry Tighe 

Marian McCarthy 
David Qualye 

Jane Hallas 
Steve Hutchinson 

13th April 
Palm Sunday 

Volunteer rota Volunteer rota Volunteer rota 

20th April 
Easter Sunday 

Volunteer rota Volunteer rota Volunteer rota 

27th April Pippa Prior 
David Kluth 

Ninoska Almeida 
Geoff Taylor 

Luca Gasparini 
Blaise Aboje 

4th May Dan Evans 
Chris Hough 

Joe Hill 
Charlotte Atkins 

Consilia Black 
Simon Black 

11th May James Cashman 
John Egan 

Tony Barbet 
Rob Hardy 

Harry Bainbridge 
Trisha Bell 

18th May Tony Baxter 
Mike Brook 

David Quayle 
Susan King 

Tina Bainbridge 
Steve Perry 

25th May Jean Aslet  
Marie Broadhurst 

Joe Hill 
Marian McCarthy 

Stece Hutchinson 
Luca Gasparini 

1st June Gerry Tighe 
Chris Hough 

Tony Mulhearn 
Ninoska Almeida 

Simon Black 
Harry Bainbridge 

8th June David Kluth 
Bernice Meredith 

Lal Cook 
Tony Barbet 

Jane Hallas 
Tina Bainbridge 

15th June Marie Broadhurst 
Dan Evans 

Rob Hardy 
Susan King 

Luca Gasparini 
Steve Perry 

22nd June Mike Brook 
John Egan 

Charlotte Atkins 
Tony Mulhearn 

Steve Hutchinson 
Consilia Black 

29th June Tony Baxter 
Jean Aslet 

Goeff Taylor 
Lal Cook 

Blasie Aboje 
Trisha Bell 


